il DATA FOR PROGRESS

From March 11 to 14, 2022, Data for Progress conducted a survey of 1,200 likely voters nationally using web panel respondents.
The sample was weighted to be representative of likely voters by age, gender, education, race, and voting history. The survey was

conducted in English. The margin of error is +3 percentage points.

N=1,200 unless otherwise specified. Some values may not add up to 100 due to rounding.

[1] In the past week, how much have you read or heard about
Russia invading Ukraine?

[2] In response to Russia's invasion of Ukraine, President
Biden announced a complete ban on oil imports from Russia.
In the short term, this will increase gas prices in the US.

Who would you blame more for increases in gas prices?

[3] Based on what you know, do you approve or disapprove
of Joe Biden's effort to unite global allies in response to
Russia's invasion of Ukraine?

[4] In the past week, how much have you read or heard about
Republican politicians expressing support or admiration of
Russian President Vladimir Putin?

[51 In recent years, some Republican lawmakers have
expressed support or admiration for Russian President
Vladimir Putin. Do you approve or disapprove of these
actions?

Page 1/2 (9956Q6)

D I R
Alot ..o 71% 74% 69% 67%
Alittle .. ... 27 23 28 30
Nothingatall ................ ... 3 3 2 2

D I R
Vladimir Putin................... 48% 74% 44% 20%
JoeBiden....................... 43 13 44 75
Other ... 5 7 5 2
Don'tknow ..............oo.... 5 7 6 2

D I R

Strongly approve ................ 37% 57% 37% 15%
Somewhat approve .............. 30 29 27 31
Somewhat disapprove ........... 11 5 15 16
Strongly disapprove ............. 15 4 12 30
Don'tknow ...............oo.... 7 5 8 8
APPROVE (TOTAL) ...vvvveinn... 67% 86% 64% 46%
DISAPPROVE (TOTAL) ............ 26 9 27 46
APPROVE (NET) ...t +41 +77  +37 0

D I R
Alot oo 19% 28% 16% 11%
Alittle ... 40 42 38 38
Nothingatall ................... 41 30 46 51

D I R

Strongly approve ................ 3% 3% 2% 5%
Somewhat approve .............. 10 7 8 14
Somewhat disapprove ........... 21 10 20 33
Strongly disapprove ............. 56 75 57 35
Don'tknow ..................... 10 5 13 14
APPROVE (TOTAL) ... 13% 10% 10% 19%
DISAPPROVE (TOTAL) ............ 77 85 77 68
APPROVE (NET) ...t -64 -75 -67 -49



D I R

[6] In a recent radio interview, former President Trump Strongly approve ................ 7% 4% 4% 13%

described Russian President Vladimir Putin as "smart," "savvy," Somewhat approve . ............. 10 3 12 17

and "a genius" for his invasion of Ukraine. Do you approve or )

disapprove of these actions? Somewhat disapprove ........... 15 5 15 27
Strongly disapprove ............. 56 83 55 27
Don'tknow ..................... 11 4 14 17
APPROVE (TOTAL) ...ttt 7% 7% 16% 30%
DISAPPROVE (TOTAL) ............ 71 88 70 54
APPROVE (NET) ......oovvveinn. -54 -81 -54 -24
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